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Recycled Cotton Jute Tote Bags

Crafted from recycled cotton and durable jute, these tote bags are a testament to sustainable living.
By repurposing materials, you can carry your essentials while minimizing your environmental impact,
making each use a step toward a greener future.

Product TB49
Material 100% Recycled Cotton Jute
Size 14in x 14in x 7in Full Gusset
Colors Black, Forest Green, Natural, Red Royal Blue
Imprint Area 10in w x 7in h
Imprint Method Heat Transfer
Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty 12
Price on (P)

Qty 12 25 50 100 250 500 1000



Price

$21.48

$16.26

Production Time Charges Qty

Qty

12 - 24
25-49
50 -99
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999

1000+

12 - 24

25-49

50 - 99

$13.60

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

Shipping Time Charges

4 Days
$35.00
$36.00
$40.00
$80.00
$150.00
$300.00
$500.00

$12.14
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

$10.70

2 Days
$37.50
$40.00
$45.00
$100.00
$190.00
$400.00
$600.00

$10.34
8 Days
$45.00
$60.00
$70.00
$150.00
$250.00
$550.00

$750.00

$10.04
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