

Recycled Cotton Jute Tote Bags



Crafted from recycled cotton and durable jute, these tote bags are a testament to sustainable living. By repurposing materials, you can carry your essentials while minimizing your environmental impact, making each use a step toward a greener future.

Product	TB49		
Material	100% Recycled Cotton Jute		
Size	14in x 14in x 7in Full Gusset		
Colors	Black, Forest Green, Natural, Red Royal Blue		
Imprint Area	10in w x 7in h		
Imprint Method	Heat Transfer		
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)		
Minimum Qty	12		

Price on (P)								
Otv.	12	25	5 0	100	250	E00	1000	
Qty	12	23	50	100	250	500	1000	

Price	\$21.48	\$16.26	\$13.60	\$12.14	\$10.70	\$10.34	\$10.04
Production Time Charges Qty			10 Days		8 Days		
		12 - 24		Free		\$45.00	
		25 - 49		Free		\$60.00	
		50 - 99		Free		\$70.00	
		100 - 249		Free		\$150.00	
		250 - 499		Free		\$250.00	
		500 - 999		Free		\$550.00	
		1000+		Free		\$750.00	

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 24	\$35.00	\$37.50
25 - 49	\$36.00	\$40.00
50 - 99	\$40.00	\$45.00
100 - 249	\$80.00	\$100.00
250 - 499	\$150.00	\$190.00
500 - 999	\$300.00	\$400.00
1000+	\$500.00	\$600.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET